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Subejercicio
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Gasto Corriente

Gasto de Capital

Amortizacion de la deuda y disminucioén de pasivos
Pensiones y Jubilaciones

Participaciones

$546,791,408.21 $121,698,530.32
$106,050,197.26 $593,578,367.80 $699,628,565.06
$38,000,000.00 $18,660,571.55 $56,660,571.55
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$668,489,938.53

$50,429,603.93
$12,681,408.01
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$47,934,808.50
$13,643,835.79
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$618,060,334.60
$686,947,157.05
$56,660,571.55
$0.00

$0.00

Total
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